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800m Men
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 16:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ZWICKER Patrick GER 13 JUL 1994 4 1:49.58

2 BOTTERMAN Aaron BEL 1 MAY 1994 8 1:49.80
3 MORGANA Leo FRA 23 SEP 1994 7 1:50.04

4 ANDÚJAR Daniel ESP 14 MAY 1994 5 1:50.14

5 FRANZMAIR Nikolaus AUT 18 FEB 1995 3 1:50.42
6 CHARLES Richard GBR 31 MAY 1994 6 1:50.59

7 MANCEAUX Gaëtan FRA 21 JUN 1994 2 1:50.81

8 MIGLIORATI Stefano ITA 8 DEC 1994 1 1:53.46

Intermediate times: 400m 55.81 ZWICKER Patrick (GER)
600m 1:23.05 ZWICKER Patrick (GER)

Decathlon
1500m 21 JUL 2013 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 13 4:37.12 PB699

2 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 5 4:37.40 PB697

3 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 9 4:37.72 PB695

4 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 12 4:38.25 PB691

5 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 20 4:40.70 676

6 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 11 4:41.58 PB670

7 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 16 4:43.04 PB661

8 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 15 4:43.48 PB659

9 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 2 4:45.51 PB646

10 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 4 4:52.58 PB603

11 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 7 4:53.80 596

12 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 19 4:59.40 563

13 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 8 4:59.73 561

14 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 14 5:05.75 527

15 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 3 5:06.91 521

16 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 18 5:13.85 483

17 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 17 5:20.35 448

TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 6 DNF 0

SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 10 DNS
STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 1 DNS
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DecathlonDecathlon
1500m 21 JUL 2013 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 13 4:37.12 PB699

2 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 5 4:37.40 PB697

3 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 9 4:37.72 PB695

4 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 12 4:38.25 PB691

5 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 20 4:40.70 676

6 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 11 4:41.58 PB670

7 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 16 4:43.04 PB661

8 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 15 4:43.48 PB659

9 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 2 4:45.51 PB646

10 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 4 4:52.58 PB603

11 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 7 4:53.80 596

12 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 19 4:59.40 563

13 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 8 4:59.73 561

14 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 14 5:05.75 527

15 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 3 5:06.91 521

16 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 18 5:13.85 483

17 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 17 5:20.35 448

TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 6 DNF 0

SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 10 DNS

STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 1 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 1:10.47 EKHOLM Fredrick (SWE)
800m 2:31.77 TOTH Maxence (FRA)

1200m 3:47.56 TOTH Maxence (FRA)

3000m Steeplechase Men
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 17:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SEDDON Zak GBR 28 JUN 1994 13 8:45.91

2 BAKHAREV Viktor RUS 5 MAY 1994 6 8:47.81

3 TEKAL Ersin TUR 30 AUG 1995 15 8:54.54 PB

4 REINHARDT Philipp GER 6 MAR 1994 14 8:55.64 PB

5 QUAZZOLA Italo ITA 10 MAY 1994 12 8:55.65 PB

6 DYBDAL ABRAHAMSEN Jakob DEN 29 JUL 1994 3 8:59.58 NJR

7 ZOGHLAMI Osama ITA 19 JUN 1994 5 8:59.62 PB

8 HABJAOUI Hamza FRA 4 DEC 1994 7 9:04.23 PB

9 EL YARROUMI Mohammed FRA 12 AUG 1994 16 9:06.40

10 BASCONCELO Gonzalo ESP 23 FEB 1994 17 9:07.24
11 BUTKEVICIUS Dominykas LTU 12 MAR 1995 1 9:12.96

12 ZOGHLAMI Ala ITA 19 JUN 1994 2 9:17.42

13 BORGES Miguel POR 4 OCT 1994 8 9:20.03
14 HAVLÍCEK Josef CZE 28 MAR 1994 4 9:24.18

15 SAVKA Ivan UKR 4 OCT 1994 10 9:24.32

16 DELATTRE Daniel FRA 16 MAR 1994 9 9:27.75
17 ROMEO Jonathan ESP 13 AUG 1994 11 9:37.41

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:53.65 BAKHAREV Viktor (RUS)
2000m 5:51.26 BAKHAREV Viktor (RUS)
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 CHALYY Timofey RUS 7 APR 1994 5 0.264 49.23 CR,NJR

2 SKOROBOGATKO Aleksandr RUS 7 AUG 1994 6 0.166 50.13
3 PAUL Jacob GBR 6 FEB 1995 3 0.157 50.71 PB

4 ADAMCZYK Patryk POL 5 JAN 1994 4 0.211 50.89 PB

5 AGAFONOV Pavel RUS 28 AUG 1995 2 0.158 50.98 PB

6 KIELY Ben IRL 11 MAR 1994 8 0.161 51.98

7 HANßEN Jonas GER 15 JUL 1995 1 0.186 51.99

8 VAILLANT Ludvy FRA 15 MAR 1995 7 0.179 52.29

Decathlon
Pole Vault 21 JUL 2013 / 13:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 8 5.00 PB910

2 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 7 4.80 =PB849

3 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 9 4.80 PB849

4 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 3 4.80 PB849

5 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 9 4.70 PB819

6 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 4 4.60 PB790

7 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 6 4.60 PB790

8 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 10 4.60 =PB790

9 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 2 4.50 PB760

10 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 1 4.40 =PB731

11 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 2 4.30 702

12 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 4 4.30 PB702

13 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 7 4.20 PB673

14 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 3 4.20 PB673

15 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 10 4.10 PB645

16 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 5 4.00 =PB617

17 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 8 3.80 562

18 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 1 3.80 562

19 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 6 3.60 509

STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 5 NM 0
3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10

1 MARTIN Axel - - - - - - - - o - xo o o o xo xr
2 ROSENBERG Kristjan - - - - - - - - o - o - o - xxx
3 CHERKASOV Aleksey - - - - o - o xo o xo xo o o xxx
4 CHRIST Fabian - - - - xo - o - xo o xxo xxo xxo xr
5 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy - - o xo o o o xo o o o xxo xr
6 AKO BIENES Mathias - - - - - - - xo o o o xxx
7 EKHOLM Fredrick - - - - - - o o o xo xo xxx
8 NOWAK Tim - - - - - - o o xxo o xxo xxx
9 SAMUELSSON Fredrik - - - - o - o o xo o xxx

10 MENN Philipp - - - - o xo o o o xxx
11 SAVOLA Elmo - - - - o - o o xxx
12 TOTH Maxence o - o - xo o o xo xxx
13 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi - - o - o xxo xxo xxx
14 GFÖHLER Benjamin - - - xo xo xo xxo xxx
15 ÕIGLANE Janek o - o o o xo xxx
16 CHLOND Kacper - o - xo o xxx
17 TUONONEN Aleksi xo - o - xxx
18 ADAMCHUK Vadym - xxo xxo xxx
19 GALAMBOS Zsolt o r

STAS Vincent - - - - xxx
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DecathlonDecathlon
Pole Vault  - Group A 21 JUL 2013 / 13:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 9 4.80 PB849

2 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 2 4.50 PB760

3 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 4 4.30 PB702

4 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 7 4.20 PB673

5 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 3 4.20 PB673

6 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 10 4.10 PB645

7 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 5 4.00 =PB617

8 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 8 3.80 562

9 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 1 3.80 562

10 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 6 3.60 509
3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90

1 CHERKASOV Aleksey - - - - o - o xo o xo xo o o xxx
2 SAMUELSSON Fredrik - - - - o - o o xo o xxx
3 TOTH Maxence o - o - xo o o xo xxx
4 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi - - o - o xxo xxo xxx
5 GFÖHLER Benjamin - - - xo xo xo xxo xxx
6 ÕIGLANE Janek o - o o o xo xxx
7 CHLOND Kacper - o - xo o xxx
8 TUONONEN Aleksi xo - o - xxx
9 ADAMCHUK Vadym - xxo xxo xxx

10 GALAMBOS Zsolt o r

Decathlon
Pole Vault  - Group B 21 JUL 2013 / 13:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 8 5.00 PB910

2 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 7 4.80 =PB849

3 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 3 4.80 PB849

4 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 9 4.70 PB819

5 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 4 4.60 PB790

6 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 6 4.60 PB790

7 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 10 4.60 =PB790

8 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 1 4.40 =PB731

9 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 2 4.30 702

STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 5 NM 0
3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10

1 MARTIN Axel - - - - - - - - o - xo o o o xo xr
2 ROSENBERG Kristjan - - - - - - - - o - o - o - xxx
3 CHRIST Fabian - - - - xo - o - xo o xxo xxo xxo xr
4 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy - - o xo o o o xo o o o xxo xr
5 AKO BIENES Mathias - - - - - - - xo o o o xxx
6 EKHOLM Fredrick - - - - - - o o o xo xo xxx
7 NOWAK Tim - - - - - - o o xxo o xxo xxx
8 MENN Philipp - - - - o xo o o o xxx
9 SAVOLA Elmo - - - - o - o o xxx

STAS Vincent - - - - xxx
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Triple Jump MenTriple Jump Men
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 15:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 AGHASYAN Levon ARM 19 JAN 1995 9 16.01 SB

2 PULLI Kristian FIN 2 SEP 1994 10 15.88 PB

3 KOZLOV Vladimir RUS 20 APR 1985 6 15.85 PB

4 UWAIFO Efe GBR 15 MAY 1995 1 15.70 PB

5 KAUKOLAHTI Tuomas FIN 6 MAY 1994 5 15.57 PB

6 DALLAVALLE Lorenzo ITA 26 APR 1995 8 15.51

7 BOBOC Cristi Nicusor ROU 5 DEC 1994 7 15.47

8 VESZELKA Tomas SVK 9 JUL 1995 2 15.42
9 ACCETTA Edoardo ITA 28 MAR 1994 3 15.37 PB

10 HELL Tobias GER 23 OCT 1995 4 15.32

11 SMAL Kanstantsin BLR 1 DEC 1995 12 15.17
12 TÜZEN Musa TUR 30 AUG 1994 11 14.66

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 AGHASYAN Levon 15.62 x 16.01 x 15.84 x(+0.6) (-3.0) (+1.4) (0.0) (-0.5) (-0.6)
2 PULLI Kristian 15.80 x 15.60 15.73 15.88 15.75(+0.9) (-1.1) (+1.7) (+0.9) (-0.1) (-1.7)
3 KOZLOV Vladimir x 15.67 14.81 x 15.85 x(+0.6) (-0.4) (+1.7) (0.0) (-0.1) (-0.5)
4 UWAIFO Efe x 15.51 15.05 x 15.70 x(+1.0) (-0.7) (-1.2) (0.0) (+0.5) (0.0)
5 KAUKOLAHTI Tuomas 15.57 x x - - -(+0.6) (-1.2) (0.0)
6 DALLAVALLE Lorenzo 15.51 14.87 15.39 x x x(+0.7) (-0.7) (+2.6) (0.0) (+0.1) (-0.4)
7 BOBOC C 15.39 15.47 15.38 15.07 15.42 15.32(+0.4) (-0.4) (+2.1) (+1.5) (0.0) (-0.3)
8 VESZELKA Tomas 15.37 15.42 x 14.01 15.22 x(-0.2) (-0.6) (0.0) (+2.0) (+0.9) (-0.1)
9 ACCETTA Edoardo 15.31 15.19 15.37(+1.0) (-1.0) (+3.2)

10 HELL Tobias 15.32 14.56 15.02(+0.5) (-1.1) (+2.5)
11 SMAL Kanstantsin 14.83 15.03 15.17(+0.9) (-1.6) (+0.9)
12 TÜZEN Musa x 14.66 x(+0.8) (-1.6) (+1.5)

Decathlon
Discus  (1,75 kg) 21 JUL 2013 / 10:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 14 47.28 PB814

2 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 12 46.06 789

3 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 19 42.88 PB723

4 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 3 42.81 722

5 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 8 41.25 690

6 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 9 41.20 PB689

7 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 5 40.72 PB679

8 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 16 40.37 PB672

9 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 15 39.98 PB664

10 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 6 39.05 PB645

11 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 1 38.82 641

12 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 18 36.48 593

13 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 2 35.79 580

14 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 7 35.04 564

15 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 10 34.87 561

16 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 11 33.95 543

17 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 4 33.80 540

18 STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 13 33.27 529

19 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 20 33.08 525

20 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 17 27.46 415
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Discus  (1,75 kg) (cont.)
Discus  (1,75 kg) 1 2 3

1 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi 39.27 45.53 47.28
2 AKO BIENES Mathias 46.06 x 44.03
3 ÕIGLANE Janek 41.09 41.91 42.88
4 ROSENBERG Kristjan 37.35 42.81 x
5 GALAMBOS Zsolt x 40.02 41.25
6 ADAMCHUK Vadym 41.20 x 35.43
7 GFÖHLER Benjamin 36.67 40.72 x
8 CHERKASOV Aleksey 38.04 40.37 30.41
9 SAMUELSSON Fredrik 38.85 39.98 x

10 TUONONEN Aleksi 37.95 39.05 36.71
11 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy 32.51 38.82 x
12 NOWAK Tim x x 36.48
13 TOTH Maxence 35.79 x 35.17
14 CHRIST Fabian 35.04 x 32.68
15 EKHOLM Fredrick x 34.87 33.48
16 CHLOND Kacper 32.46 33.95 x
17 MARTIN Axel x 33.80 30.00
18 STAS Vincent x 30.56 33.27
19 SAVOLA Elmo x x 33.08
20 MENN Philipp x 27.25 27.46

DecathlonDecathlon
Discus  (1,75 kg) 21 JUL 2013 / 10:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 14 47.28 PB814

2 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 12 46.06 789

3 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 19 42.88 PB723

4 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 3 42.81 722

5 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 8 41.25 690

6 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 9 41.20 PB689

7 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 5 40.72 PB679

8 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 16 40.37 PB672

9 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 15 39.98 PB664

10 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 6 39.05 PB645

11 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 1 38.82 641

12 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 18 36.48 593

13 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 2 35.79 580

14 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 7 35.04 564

15 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 10 34.87 561

16 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 11 33.95 543

17 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 4 33.80 540

18 STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 13 33.27 529

19 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 20 33.08 525

20 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 17 27.46 415
1 2 3

1 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi 39.27 45.53 47.28
2 AKO BIENES Mathias 46.06 x 44.03
3 ÕIGLANE Janek 41.09 41.91 42.88
4 ROSENBERG Kristjan 37.35 42.81 x
5 GALAMBOS Zsolt x 40.02 41.25
6 ADAMCHUK Vadym 41.20 x 35.43
7 GFÖHLER Benjamin 36.67 40.72 x
8 CHERKASOV Aleksey 38.04 40.37 30.41
9 SAMUELSSON Fredrik 38.85 39.98 x

10 TUONONEN Aleksi 37.95 39.05 36.71
11 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy 32.51 38.82 x
12 NOWAK Tim x x 36.48
13 TOTH Maxence 35.79 x 35.17
14 CHRIST Fabian 35.04 x 32.68
15 EKHOLM Fredrick x 34.87 33.48
16 CHLOND Kacper 32.46 33.95 x
17 MARTIN Axel x 33.80 30.00
18 STAS Vincent x 30.56 33.27
19 SAVOLA Elmo x x 33.08
20 MENN Philipp x 27.25 27.46
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Discus Men (1,75 kg)Discus Men (1,75 kg)
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 14:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SZIKSZAI Róbert HUN 30 SEP 1994 12 64.75 NJR

2 PERCY Nicholas GBR 6 DEC 1994 11 62.04
3 DOBRENKIY Aleksandr RUS 11 MAR 1994 3 61.54 PB

4 PEZER Mesud BIH 27 AUG 1994 5 60.83 NJR

5 POŠKA Domantas LTU 10 JAN 1996 2 59.96 PB

6 KHUDIAKOV Aleksei RUS 31 MAR 1995 8 57.66

7 RAGONESI Gian Piero ITA 19 APR 1995 10 56.98 PB

8 KLAUS Maximilian GER 7 FEB 1996 9 56.86
9 OTT Gregori SUI 4 MAY 1994 6 56.53 PB

10 THOMPSON Gregory GBR 5 MAY 1994 1 55.96

11 MIHALJEVIC Filip CRO 31 JUL 1994 7 55.84
12 PILATO Martin ITA 5 MAR 1994 4 54.62

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SZIKSZAI Róbert 57.87 x 63.05 x 63.47 64.75
2 PERCY Nicholas 59.01 61.89 62.04 60.79 59.01 55.10
3 DOBRENKIY A 58.85 60.08 58.89 x 60.84 61.54
4 PEZER Mesud 57.35 60.83 57.53 x x 59.91
5 POŠKA Domantas x 52.22 57.14 58.12 x 59.96
6 KHUDIAKOV Aleksei 52.98 x 57.66 x 56.43 x
7 RAGONESI G 46.45 56.44 56.98 54.58 x x
8 KLAUS Maximilian 56.86 51.66 56.79 x 56.80 x
9 OTT Gregori 56.53 51.66 x

10 THOMPSON Gregory 50.03 x 55.96
11 MIHALJEVIC Filip x x 55.84
12 PILATO Martin x 52.94 54.62

Decathlon
Javelin 21 JUL 2013 / 16:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 10 62.56 PB776

2 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 5 62.09 PB769

3 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 9 55.34 668

4 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 7 52.94 632

5 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 20 52.42 624

6 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 2 52.24 622

7 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 12 51.53 PB611

8 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 4 51.17 606

9 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 3 50.31 593

10 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 15 49.04 574

11 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 1 48.83 PB571

12 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 11 48.78 571

13 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 17 48.28 PB563

14 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 14 47.54 552

15 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 19 47.42 551

16 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 18 44.26 PB504

17 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 6 42.87 484

18 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 8 42.82 483

19 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 16 42.42 477

STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 13 NM 0
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Javelin (cont.)
Javelin 1 2 3

1 ÕIGLANE Janek 61.37 62.13 62.56
2 SAVOLA Elmo 62.09 56.32 57.67
3 NOWAK Tim 52.34 55.34 50.54
4 ROSENBERG Kristjan 52.94 50.26 x
5 TUONONEN Aleksi 51.40 52.24 52.42
6 GALAMBOS Zsolt 50.58 x 52.24
7 SAMUELSSON Fredrik 49.30 51.53 x
8 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy 44.81 42.60 51.17
9 MARTIN Axel 50.31 x x

10 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi 45.82 x 49.04
11 ADAMCHUK Vadym 47.69 43.21 48.83
12 CHERKASOV Aleksey 43.66 46.50 48.78
13 EKHOLM Fredrick 43.67 47.52 48.28
14 MENN Philipp 43.70 46.56 47.54
15 CHRIST Fabian 43.31 46.17 47.42
16 GFÖHLER Benjamin 36.66 34.62 44.26
17 TOTH Maxence 41.77 41.50 42.87
18 CHLOND Kacper 36.72 42.82 39.29
19 AKO BIENES Mathias 40.92 42.42 41.64

STAS Vincent x r

DecathlonDecathlon
Javelin 21 JUL 2013 / 16:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 10 62.56 PB776

2 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 5 62.09 PB769

3 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 9 55.34 668

4 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 7 52.94 632

5 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 20 52.42 624

6 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 2 52.24 622

7 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 12 51.53 PB611

8 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 4 51.17 606

9 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 3 50.31 593

10 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 15 49.04 574

11 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 1 48.83 PB571

12 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 11 48.78 571

13 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 17 48.28 PB563

14 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 14 47.54 552

15 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 19 47.42 551

16 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 18 44.26 PB504

17 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 6 42.87 484

18 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 8 42.82 483

19 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 16 42.42 477

STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 13 NM 0
1 2 3

1 ÕIGLANE Janek 61.37 62.13 62.56
2 SAVOLA Elmo 62.09 56.32 57.67
3 NOWAK Tim 52.34 55.34 50.54
4 ROSENBERG Kristjan 52.94 50.26 x
5 TUONONEN Aleksi 51.40 52.24 52.42
6 GALAMBOS Zsolt 50.58 x 52.24
7 SAMUELSSON Fredrik 49.30 51.53 x
8 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy 44.81 42.60 51.17
9 MARTIN Axel 50.31 x x

10 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi 45.82 x 49.04
11 ADAMCHUK Vadym 47.69 43.21 48.83
12 CHERKASOV Aleksey 43.66 46.50 48.78
13 EKHOLM Fredrick 43.67 47.52 48.28
14 MENN Philipp 43.70 46.56 47.54
15 CHRIST Fabian 43.31 46.17 47.42
16 GFÖHLER Benjamin 36.66 34.62 44.26
17 TOTH Maxence 41.77 41.50 42.87
18 CHLOND Kacper 36.72 42.82 39.29
19 AKO BIENES Mathias 40.92 42.42 41.64

STAS Vincent x r
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men
Semifinal 21 JUL 2013 / 11:10

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 FRA FRANCE 8 39.97 Q
1 - RENE Marvin (11 APR 1995) 2 - ZEZE Mickael-Meba (19 MAY 1994)
3 - DUTAMBY Stuart (24 APR 1994) 4 - BELOCIAN Wilhem (22 JUN 1995)

2 POL POLAND 3 40.05 Q
1 - MUDLAFF Tomasz (16 JUL 1995) 2 - KABACINSKI Jacek (25 OCT 1995)
3 - KALANDYK Hubert (20 MAY 1994) 4 - JABLONSKI Adam (7 FEB 1994)

3 GER GERMANY 4 40.16 Q
1 - HEBER Bastian (12 OCT 1994) 2 - POLKOWSKI Robert (22 JUL 1994)
3 - RUTH Maximilian (5 MAR 1994) 4 - SCHÜRMANN S (18 FEB 1995)

4 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 40.19 Q NJR
1 - BELLO Yanier (26 APR 1995) 2 - PEÑA Brahian (3 APR 1994)
3 - CHUARD Sylvain (12 MAR 1996) 4 - WICKI Silvan (13 FEB 1995)

5 ITA ITALY 3 40.22 Q
1 - ISOLANO Giacomo (24 DEC 1994) 2 - BILOTTI Lorenzo (21 SEP 1994)
3 - RIGALI Roberto (7 JAN 1995) 4 - CASSANO L (23 AUG 1995)

6 POR PORTUGAL 6 40.32 q NJR
1 - MENDES Xavier (4 FEB 1995) 2 - LEAL Andre (28 NOV 1995)
3 - NEVES Luis (22 MAY 1995) 4 - NASCIMENTO Carlos (12 OCT 1994)

7 FIN FINLAND 5 40.33
1 - SKYTTÄ Markus (15 MAR 1995) 2 - AHLFORS Otto (29 JAN 1994)
3 - SAMUELSSON Samuli (23 JUN 1995) 4 - KAASALAINEN V (15 OCT 1995)

8 ESP SPAIN 4 40.60 Q
1 - PEREZ Adrian (1 APR 1994) 2 - TELLEZ Adrian (4 APR 1994)
3 - BAILON Carlos (7 JUL 1994) 4 - RAMOS Fernando (20 MAY 1995)

9 IRL IRELAND 2 40.60 NJR
1 - PIKE Keith (1 JAN 1994) 2 - POWER Dean (1 JAN 1996)

3 - ELLIOTT Kieran (1 JAN 1995) 4 - LAWLER Marcus (28 FEB 1995)

10 TUR TURKEY 7 40.92 NJR
1 - KAYA Miktat (12 FEB 1996) 2 - DEMIR Muammer (17 FEB 1995)

3 - AKTAS Fatih (26 JAN 1995) 4 - AY Aykut (3 AUG 1995)

11 UKR UKRAINE 8 40.93
1 - KRAVTSOV Roman (18 MAY 1995) 2 - SUPRUN Volodymyr (24 JAN 1994)

3 - POZDNYAKOV Oleksiy (1 APR 1995) 4 - POLOVYTSYA Oleh (13 MAY 1994)

12 ROU ROMANIA 6 41.02 NJR
1 - PITIGOI Ioan (21 JUL 1995) 2 - CIOBANU Andrei (1 FEB 1995)

3 - CODREANU S (24 JUL 1994) 4 - TERPEZAN Alexandru (21 DEC 1994)

13 LAT LATVIA 2 41.48 NJR
1 - JEGOROVS Juris (5 AUG 1995) 2 - MIHAILOVS V (3 NOV 1995)

3 - KREIPANS Reinis (17 MAR 1994) 4 - TONIGS Rudolfs (9 JUN 1995)

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 DNF
1 - BAKALÁR Marek (11 SEP 1995) 2 - KADLEC Marcel (12 AUG 1994)

3 - REZNÍCEK Jakub (7 APR 1995) 4 - STROMŠÍK Zdenek (25 NOV 1994)

GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 7 DNF
1 - COX Josh (25 JAN 1995) 2 - MITCHELL-BLAKE N (2 APR 1994)

3 - REID Leon (26 JUL 1994) 4 - EJIAKUEKWU Roy (2 FEB 1995)
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men
Semifinal 1/2 21 JUL 2013 / 11:10

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 POL POLAND 3 0.171 40.05 Q
1 - MUDLAFF Tomasz (16 JUL 1995) 2 - KABACINSKI Jacek (25 OCT 1995)
3 - KALANDYK Hubert (20 MAY 1994) 4 - JABLONSKI Adam (7 FEB 1994)

2 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 0.198 40.19 Q NJR
1 - BELLO Yanier (26 APR 1995) 2 - PEÑA Brahian (3 APR 1994)
3 - CHUARD Sylvain (12 MAR 1996) 4 - WICKI Silvan (13 FEB 1995)

3 ESP SPAIN 4 0.175 40.60 Q
1 - PEREZ Adrian (1 APR 1994) 2 - TELLEZ Adrian (4 APR 1994)
3 - BAILON Carlos (7 JUL 1994) 4 - RAMOS Fernando (20 MAY 1995)

4 IRL IRELAND 2 0.172 40.60 NJR
1 - PIKE Keith (1 JAN 1994) 2 - POWER Dean (1 JAN 1996)
3 - ELLIOTT Kieran (1 JAN 1995) 4 - LAWLER Marcus (28 FEB 1995)

5 UKR UKRAINE 8 0.146 40.93
1 - KRAVTSOV Roman (18 MAY 1995) 2 - SUPRUN Volodymyr (24 JAN 1994)
3 - POZDNYAKOV Oleksiy (1 APR 1995) 4 - POLOVYTSYA Oleh (13 MAY 1994)

6 ROU ROMANIA 6 0.184 41.02 NJR
1 - PITIGOI Ioan (21 JUL 1995) 2 - CIOBANU Andrei (1 FEB 1995)
3 - CODREANU S (24 JUL 1994) 4 - TERPEZAN Alexandru (21 DEC 1994)

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 0.160 DNF
1 - BAKALÁR Marek (11 SEP 1995) 2 - KADLEC Marcel (12 AUG 1994)
3 - REZNÍCEK Jakub (7 APR 1995) 4 - STROMŠÍK Zdenek (25 NOV 1994)

GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 7 0.205 DNF
1 - COX Josh (25 JAN 1995) 2 - MITCHELL-BLAKE N (2 APR 1994)
3 - REID Leon (26 JUL 1994) 4 - EJIAKUEKWU Roy (2 FEB 1995)

4x100m Relay Men
Semifinal 2/2 21 JUL 2013 / 11:20

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 FRA FRANCE 8 0.183 39.97 Q
1 - RENE Marvin (11 APR 1995) 2 - ZEZE Mickael-Meba (19 MAY 1994)

3 - DUTAMBY Stuart (24 APR 1994) 4 - BELOCIAN Wilhem (22 JUN 1995)

2 GER GERMANY 4 0.223 40.16 Q
1 - HEBER Bastian (12 OCT 1994) 2 - POLKOWSKI Robert (22 JUL 1994)

3 - RUTH Maximilian (5 MAR 1994) 4 - SCHÜRMANN S (18 FEB 1995)

3 ITA ITALY 3 0.161 40.22 Q
1 - ISOLANO Giacomo (24 DEC 1994) 2 - BILOTTI Lorenzo (21 SEP 1994)

3 - RIGALI Roberto (7 JAN 1995) 4 - CASSANO L (23 AUG 1995)

4 POR PORTUGAL 6 0.156 40.32 q NJR
1 - MENDES Xavier (4 FEB 1995) 2 - LEAL Andre (28 NOV 1995)

3 - NEVES Luis (22 MAY 1995) 4 - NASCIMENTO Carlos (12 OCT 1994)

5 FIN FINLAND 5 0.162 40.33
1 - SKYTTÄ Markus (15 MAR 1995) 2 - AHLFORS Otto (29 JAN 1994)
3 - SAMUELSSON Samuli (23 JUN 1995) 4 - KAASALAINEN V (15 OCT 1995)

6 TUR TURKEY 7 0.168 40.92 NJR
1 - KAYA Miktat (12 FEB 1996) 2 - DEMIR Muammer (17 FEB 1995)
3 - AKTAS Fatih (26 JAN 1995) 4 - AY Aykut (3 AUG 1995)

7 LAT LATVIA 2 0.167 41.48 NJR
1 - JEGOROVS Juris (5 AUG 1995) 2 - MIHAILOVS V (3 NOV 1995)
3 - KREIPANS Reinis (17 MAR 1994) 4 - TONIGS Rudolfs (9 JUN 1995)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men
RERUN Semifinal 1 21 JUL 2013 / 12:45

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 7 0.197 39.96 q
1 - COX Josh (25 JAN 1995) 2 - MITCHELL-BLAKE N (2 APR 1994)
3 - REID Leon (26 JUL 1994) 4 - EJIAKUEKWU Roy (2 FEB 1995)

4x100m Relay Men
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 17:00

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 POL POLAND 5 0.195 39.80
1 - MUDLAFF Tomasz (16 JUL 1995) 2 - KABACINSKI Jacek (25 OCT 1995)

3 - KALANDYK Hubert (20 MAY 1994) 4 - JABLONSKI Adam (7 FEB 1994)

2 GER GERMANY 6 0.216 39.96
1 - HEBER Bastian (12 OCT 1994) 2 - POLKOWSKI Robert (22 JUL 1994)

3 - RUTH Maximilian (5 MAR 1994) 4 - SCHÜRMANN S (18 FEB 1995)

3 ITA ITALY 7 0.155 40.00
1 - ISOLANO Giacomo (24 DEC 1994) 2 - BILOTTI Lorenzo (21 SEP 1994)

3 - RIGALI Roberto (7 JAN 1995) 4 - DESALU Eseosa (19 FEB 1994)

4 FRA FRANCE 4 0.190 40.07
1 - RENE Marvin (11 APR 1995) 2 - ZEZE Mickael-Meba (19 MAY 1994)

3 - DUTAMBY Stuart (24 APR 1994) 4 - BELOCIAN Wilhem (22 JUN 1995)

5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 2 0.187 40.09
1 - COX Josh (25 JAN 1995) 2 - MITCHELL-BLAKE N (2 APR 1994)

3 - REID Leon (26 JUL 1994) 4 - EJIAKUEKWU Roy (2 FEB 1995)

6 SUI SWITZERLAND 3 0.165 40.26
1 - BELLO Yanier (26 APR 1995) 2 - PEÑA Brahian (3 APR 1994)

3 - MOUTHON Bastien (25 JUL 1994) 4 - WICKI Silvan (13 FEB 1995)

7 ESP SPAIN 8 0.169 40.89
1 - PEREZ Adrian (1 APR 1994) 2 - TELLEZ Adrian (4 APR 1994)

3 - BAILON Carlos (7 JUL 1994) 4 - RAMOS Fernando (20 MAY 1995)

8 POR PORTUGAL 1 0.187 40.94
1 - MENDES Xavier (4 FEB 1995) 2 - LEAL Andre (28 NOV 1995)

3 - NEVES Luis (22 MAY 1995) 4 - NASCIMENTO Carlos (12 OCT 1994)
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4x400m Relay Men4x400m Relay Men
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 19:40

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 RUS RUSSIA 4 0.170 3:04.87 NJR
1 - PEREMETOV Danil (18 MAR 1995) 2 - SAVIN Pavel (23 JAN 1994)
3 - KHASANOV Dmitriy (2 JUN 1995) 4 - IVASHKO Pavel (1 JAN 1994)

2 POL POLAND 5 0.184 3:05.07 NJR
1 - WALCZUK Pawel (7 JAN 1994) 2 - SMOLEN Rafal (26 FEB 1994)
3 - OZDARSKI Lukasz (15 JAN 1994) 4 - DOBEK Patryk (13 FEB 1994)

3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 3 0.176 3:05.14
1 - BOYCE Alex (18 JUN 1994) 2 - HUDSON-SMITH M (26 OCT 1994)
3 - SNAITH Ben (17 SEP 1995) 4 - CADDICK George (29 JUL 1994)

4 FRA FRANCE 6 0.182 3:05.41 NJR
1 - VAILLANT Ludvy (15 MAR 1995) 2 - JORDIER Thomas (12 AUG 1994)
3 - GEENEN Jordan (11 AUG 1994) 4 - MANDROU Bastien (5 JUN 1994)

5 GER GERMANY 8 0.158 3:06.40
1 - GLADITZ Alexander (1 JAN 1994) 2 - KOCH Marc (24 MAY 1994)
3 - STEUDEL Bennet (8 AUG 1994) 4 - SCHÜRMANN S (18 FEB 1995)

6 HUN HUNGARY 7 0.225 3:10.77
1 - BARTHA Dávid (1 APR 1994) 2 - RÁDY Zoltán (11 AUG 1995)
3 - MOLNÁR Attila (11 MAY 1994) 4 - MÓRICZ Bálint (28 MAR 1995)

7 ITA ITALY 2 0.148 3:11.44
1 - ROMANO Mirko (7 JAN 1994) 2 - CONTI Francesco (15 MAR 1995)
3 - CROPELLI Luca (26 DEC 1994) 4 - VIGLIOTTI Vincenzo (10 MAY 1994)

8 TUR TURKEY 1 0.157 3:13.93
1 - ALTINTAS Batuhan (26 APR 1996) 2 - ÇOBANOGLU Utku (8 MAR 1995)
3 - ÜNSAL Enis (6 JUN 1995) 4 - UGURER Doruk (9 MAR 1994)

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  (99.0 cm) 21 JUL 2013 / 9:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 8 13.98 977

2 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 4 14.12 PB959

3 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 5 14.17 PB953

4 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 7 14.23 PB945

5 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 6 14.30 PB936

6 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 2 14.44 918

7 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 5 14.52 PB908

8 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 8 14.53 PB907

9 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 4 14.66 PB891

10 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 2 14.71 PB885

11 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 4 14.76 PB879

12 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 3 14.81 873

13 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 3 14.86 PB867

14 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 6 14.92 859

15 STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 7 14.99 PB851

16 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 2 15.03 PB846

17 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 3 15.10 PB837

18 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 5 15.24 821

19 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 6 15.70 767

20 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 7 18.66 463
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DecathlonDecathlon
110m Hurdles  (99.0 cm) - Heat 1/3 21 JUL 2013 / 9:30 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result Points

1 AKO BIENES Mathias FRA 28 JUL 1995 4 0.170 14.76 PB879

2 STAS Vincent BEL 4 MAY 1995 7 0.162 14.99 PB851

3 TUONONEN Aleksi FIN 1 APR 1994 2 0.184 15.03 PB846

4 TŠERNJAVSKI Taavi EST 4 MAR 1995 3 0.201 15.10 PB837

5 ADAMCHUK Vadym UKR 30 MAY 1994 5 0.186 15.24 821

6 GALAMBOS Zsolt HUN 31 MAY 1994 6 0.193 15.70 767

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  (99.0 cm) - Heat 2/3 21 JUL 2013 / 9:38 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result Points

1 TOTH Maxence FRA 27 FEB 1994 6 0.168 14.30 PB936

2 ÕIGLANE Janek EST 25 APR 1994 5 0.183 14.52 PB908

3 MARTIN Axel FRA 13 APR 1994 8 0.206 14.53 PB907

4 SAVOLA Elmo FIN 10 MAR 1995 4 0.162 14.66 PB891

5 MENN Philipp GER 6 APR 1995 2 0.156 14.71 PB885

6 SAMUELSSON Fredrik SWE 16 FEB 1995 3 0.165 14.86 PB867

7 ROSENBERG Kristjan EST 16 MAY 1994 7 0.180 18.66 463

Decathlon
110m Hurdles  (99.0 cm) - Heat 3/3 21 JUL 2013 / 9:46 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result Points

1 EKHOLM Fredrick SWE 15 JUN 1994 8 0.168 13.98 977

2 CHERKASOV Aleksey RUS 22 OCT 1994 4 0.195 14.12 PB959

3 NOWAK Tim GER 13 AUG 1995 5 0.196 14.17 PB953

4 LIKHANOV Yevgeniy RUS 10 JAN 1995 7 0.220 14.23 PB945

5 CHLOND Kacper POL 27 MAY 1994 2 0.212 14.44 918

6 CHRIST Fabian GER 18 SEP 1995 3 0.227 14.81 873

7 GFÖHLER Benjamin SUI 27 JAN 1994 6 0.221 14.92 859

1500m Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 17:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PRYSHCHEPA Nataliya UKR 11 SEP 1994 12 4:18.51

2 ENNAOUI Sofia POL 30 AUG 1995 1 4:20.20
3 DYBEDOKKEN Aurora NOR 8 OCT 1995 4 4:21.27 PB

4 ARIK Asli TUR 1 FEB 1995 2 4:22.57 PB

5 SOLTAN Nataliya UKR 6 MAR 1995 3 4:22.96
6 GEYER-CARLES Johanna FRA 10 OCT 1995 13 4:23.50 PB

7 SIMIUC Lenuta ROU 27 SEP 1994 10 4:23.69

8 ESPEJO Cristina ESP 13 OCT 1994 16 4:25.51

9 PITOÚLI Sofía GRE 1 JAN 1995 11 4:27.19
10 GULIAEVA Aleksandra RUS 30 APR 1994 9 4:27.26

11 ACHIM Luminita Georgiana ROU 23 FEB 1994 15 4:30.11

12 GRANZ Caterina GER 14 MAR 1994 7 4:31.96
13 WIERA Natalia POL 13 MAY 1995 8 4:33.05

14 BERGE Frida NOR 13 MAR 1994 6 4:35.77

15 FLOREA Maria Claudia ROU 3 MAY 1995 5 4:50.90
EURÉN-MAGNUSSON Tova SWE 11 FEB 1994 14 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:11.06 GULIAEVA Aleksandra (RUS)
800m 2:20.25 GULIAEVA Aleksandra (RUS)

1200m 3:31.11 GULIAEVA Aleksandra (RUS)
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5000m Women5000m Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 17:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VASTENBURG Jip NED 21 MAR 1994 13 16:03.31

2 KETTUNEN Oona FIN 10 FEB 1994 5 16:03.79 PB

3 KUDASHKINA Elena RUS 10 APR 1994 3 16:08.12

4 WESTON Rebecca GBR 29 JUL 1994 11 16:09.90

5 TUNA Emine Hatun TUR 7 DEC 1995 12 16:29.99 PB

6 REHBERG Maya GER 28 APR 1994 10 16:32.28

7 COLLINS Sarah IRL 15 SEP 1994 15 16:33.54

8 CLAY Alex GBR 2 SEP 1995 4 16:41.04
9 SJÖSTRÖM Agnes SWE 23 MAR 1994 1 16:46.84

10 AUDIARD Audrey FRA 1 NOV 1995 2 17:03.79

11 LUIJTEN Anne NED 4 APR 1994 16 17:10.93
12 HELLE Kristine NOR 29 MAR 1994 8 17:13.62

13 MIRCHEVA Militsa BUL 24 MAY 1994 9 17:19.24

14 HODAKYVSKA Mariya UKR 4 JAN 1994 14 17:21.36
15 WÓJCIK Anna POL 19 MAY 1994 6 17:36.95

GORECKA Emelia GBR 29 JAN 1994 7 DNS

LAHTI Sarah SWE 18 FEB 1995 19 DNS
MÅRTENSSON Heidi NOR 16 MAR 1995 18 DNS

STEFANI Anna ITA 7 JAN 1995 17 DNS

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:23.81 WESTON Rebecca (GBR)
2000m 6:37.68 WESTON Rebecca (GBR)
3000m 9:53.10 WESTON Rebecca (GBR)
4000m 13:08.08 WESTON Rebecca (GBR)

400m Hurdles Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 McLEAN Hayley GBR 9 SEP 1994 4 0.208 57.26 PB

2 MEDJID Joan FRA 29 SEP 1995 3 0.195 57.34 PB

3 TROEST Stina DEN 17 JAN 1994 7 0.189 57.41 NJR

4 SVORTEVIK Vilde NOR 18 MAY 1994 5 0.177 57.60
5 RICHARDS Shona GBR 1 SEP 1995 2 0.168 58.33 PB

6 SALTERBERG Christine GER 9 JUN 1994 6 0.221 58.40

7 PAHLITZSCH Karolina GER 5 APR 1994 8 59.16
8 TROŠT Eva SLO 11 MAR 1994 1 0.190 59.33

High Jump Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 15:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TABASHNYK Kateryna UKR 15 JUN 1994 13 1.90 PB

2 YARYSHKINA Alexandra RUS 10 JUN 1994 8 1.88 PB

3 HERASHCHENKO Iryna UKR 10 MAR 1995 1 1.84

4 DELOPHONT Dior FRA 19 OCT 1994 7 1.81
5 GOÚSIN Tatiána GRE 26 JAN 1994 11 1.81 =SB

5 KALLENOU Leontia CYP 5 OCT 1994 9 1.81

7 GROZAV Ligia Damaris ROU 26 JAN 1994 6 1.81
8 RYDZ Aneta POL 30 MAR 1994 5 1.81 =PB

9 ZUPCIC Lucija CRO 30 APR 1995 4 1.78

10 ROSSIT Desirée ITA 19 MAR 1994 3 1.78
10 TUURI Heta FIN 14 JAN 1995 2 1.78

12 LÄLLÄ Sini FIN 12 MAR 1994 12 1.78

13 DINDUNE Undine LAT 1 APR 1995 10 1.69
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Final (cont.)
Final 1.69 1.74 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.86 1.88 1.90 1.92

1 TABASHNYK Kateryna - o o o o o o xxo xxx
2 YARYSHKINA A o o o xo xo xxo o xxx
3 HERASHCHENKO Iryna - o o o xo xxx
4 DELOPHONT Dior - o o o xxx
5 GOÚSIN Tatiána o o xo o xxx
5 KALLENOU Leontia - o xo o xxx
7 GROZAV L o o o xo xxx
8 RYDZ Aneta o o xo xo xxx
9 ZUPCIC Lucija o o o xxx

10 ROSSIT Desirée xo o o xxx
10 TUURI Heta xo o o xxx
12 LÄLLÄ Sini o xo xxo xxx
13 DINDUNE Undine o xxx

Pole Vault WomenPole Vault Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 16:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LUTKOVSKAIA Alena RUS 15 MAR 1996 3 4.30 PB

2 PLUIM Femke NED 10 MAY 1994 5 4.25 PB

3 MALAVISI Sonia ITA 31 OCT 1994 7 4.20

4 GUILLON-ROMARIN Ninon FRA 15 APR 1995 1 4.15 PB

5 BRUNI Roberta ITA 8 MAR 1994 10 4.15
6 KOLL Reena EST 15 NOV 1996 6 4.05

7 BRYAN Lucy GBR 22 MAY 1995 2 4.05

8 AMAT Clara ESP 31 JUL 1994 12 3.95
9 KAPPES Franziska GER 6 MAY 1994 9 3.95

10 BONDARENKO Kristina RUS 10 AUG 1995 4 3.80

11 ŠILHANOVÁ Rebeka CZE 22 MAR 1995 11 3.80
ARIKAZAN Buse TUR 8 JUL 1994 8 NM

3.80 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35
1 LUTKOVSKAIA Alena - - - - o - o xxx
2 PLUIM Femke - o o o - xxo - xxx
3 MALAVISI Sonia - - xo - xxo - xxx
4 GUILLON-ROMARIN N xo - xxo o xxx
5 BRUNI Roberta - - - xo - - xxx
6 KOLL Reena xo - xo xxx
7 BRYAN Lucy xxo o xxo xxx
8 AMAT Clara xo xo xxx
9 KAPPES Franziska o xxo xxx

10 BONDARENKO K o - xxx
11 ŠILHANOVÁ Rebeka xo xxx

ARIKAZAN Buse - xxx

Long Jump Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MIHAMBO Malaika GER 3 FEB 1994 3 6.70 PB

2 SAWYERS Jazmin GBR 21 MAY 1994 11 6.63 PB

3 BEKH Maryna UKR 18 JUL 1995 4 6.44

4 LUZOLO Maryse GER 13 MAR 1995 8 6.27

5 CARVALHO Teresa POR 30 JAN 1995 1 6.16
6 MALMBERG Elise SWE 13 JUL 1995 7 6.15

7 PETROKAITE Jogaile LTU 30 SEP 1995 10 6.13

8 CESTONARO Ottavia ITA 12 JAN 1995 6 6.07
9 MARTÍN-SACRISTÁN Ana ESP 15 DEC 1994 5 6.00

10 SENE Awa FRA 24 JUL 1994 2 5.93

11 GERTER Julia GER 13 JUL 1994 12 5.88
12 MELNYK Bohdana UKR 25 OCT 1994 9 5.56
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 MIHAMBO Malaika 6.31 6.41 6.70 6.68 x 6.59(-0.9) (+0.6) (+0.9) (+0.3) (+0.7) (+0.3)
2 SAWYERS Jazmin 6.42 6.39 6.46 6.48 6.63 6.51(+1.3) (+0.4) (+0.3) (+0.7) (+0.5) (+0.4)
3 BEKH Maryna 6.18 6.44 6.27 6.34 6.39 6.27(-0.2) (-0.3) (+0.5) (+0.7) (+0.3) (+0.6)
4 LUZOLO Maryse 6.06 x 6.24 6.25 6.22 6.27(0.0) (+0.6) (-0.2) (+0.3) (+0.5) (+0.1)
5 CARVALHO Teresa 5.88 6.07 6.16 x 5.66 5.18(-0.4) (+0.5) (+0.8) (+0.5) (+0.7) (+0.4)
6 MALMBERG Elise 6.04 6.15 5.98 6.14 5.79 6.04(-0.1) (+0.6) (+0.6) (+0.5) (+0.6) (+0.2)
7 PETROKAITE Jogaile x 5.63 6.13 5.91 5.63 5.96(+1.2) (+0.4) (+0.9) (0.0) (0.0) (+0.2)
8 CESTONARO Ottavia 5.76 5.92 6.07 5.69 x 5.86(-1.1) (+0.4) (+0.5) (+0.2) (+0.6) (+0.6)
9 MARTÍN-SACRISTÁN A 5.90 6.00 4.40(-0.2) (-0.2) (+0.3)

10 SENE Awa 5.91 5.88 5.93(-0.9) (+0.6) (+0.7)
11 GERTER Julia x x 5.88(+0.8) (+0.6) (-0.2)
12 MELNYK Bohdana x x 5.56(+0.5) (+0.9) (+0.2)

Javelin WomenJavelin Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 18:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 FLINCK Sofi SWE 8 JUL 1995 6 57.91

2 HUSSONG Christin GER 17 APR 1994 10 57.90 SB

3 KOLAK Sara CRO 22 JUN 1995 9 57.79 NJR,NR

4 JENSEN Maria Borstad NOR 12 DEC 1994 2 52.71

5 MORENO Arantxa ESP 16 JAN 1995 12 52.70

6 SAFONOVA Mariia RUS 28 OCT 1994 3 52.46
7 FETISKINA Tetyana UKR 11 SEP 1994 4 52.17

8 WITEK Marcelina POL 2 JUN 1995 8 51.29

9 JASIUNAITE Liveta LTU 26 JUL 1994 1 51.27
10 MICKIEWICZ Aleksandra POL 24 MAR 1995 5 50.92

11 VIVOD Eva SLO 7 AUG 1994 7 50.36

12 FÄSSLER Salina SUI 15 AUG 1994 11 48.98
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 FLINCK Sofi 54.92 55.38 56.43 53.51 x 57.91
2 HUSSONG Christin 54.00 53.48 56.29 55.59 57.90 56.91
3 KOLAK Sara x 57.79 55.53 52.30 56.17 55.05
4 JENSEN M 48.83 50.78 52.37 51.12 50.45 52.71
5 MORENO Arantxa 47.94 52.70 49.87 51.49 49.26 52.26
6 SAFONOVA Mariia 50.60 52.46 51.66 49.22 49.58 51.62
7 FETISKINA Tetyana 52.17 50.72 x x 51.32 48.79
8 WITEK Marcelina 51.29 x 45.31 x x 47.85
9 JASIUNAITE Liveta 51.27 48.83 x

10 MICKIEWICZ A 50.92 50.07 50.63
11 VIVOD Eva 46.34 x 50.36
12 FÄSSLER Salina 43.60 44.39 48.98
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women
Semifinal 21 JUL 2013 / 10:30

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 5 43.89 Q NJR
1 - MILLER Yasmin (24 MAY 1995) 2 - ASHER-SMITH Dina (4 DEC 1995)
3 - WILSON Steffi (10 JUN 1994) 4 - HENRY Desiree (26 AUG 1995)

2 FRA FRANCE 3 44.12 Q
1 - COMPPER Solenn (14 MAR 1995) 2 - NTIAMOAH Brigitte (5 MAR 1994)
3 - BERGER Eva (19 SEP 1995) 4 - AKAKPO Stella (28 FEB 1994)

3 NED NETHERLANDS 3 44.75 Q
1 - VAN AGT Sacha (10 AUG 1994) 2 - VAN SCHAGEN Tessa (2 FEB 1994)
3 - SEDNEY Naomi (17 DEC 1994) 4 - BOONS Eefje (18 JUL 1994)

4 GER GERMANY 6 44.87 Q
1 - BECHTHOLD Johanna (1 JAN 1997) 2 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1994)
3 - DRAZEK Annika (11 APR 1995) 4 - FREESE Anna-Lena (21 JAN 1994)

5 SUI SWITZERLAND 5 44.99 Q NJR
1 - STREBEL Irina (13 FEB 1996) 2 - ATCHO Sarah (1 JUN 1995)
3 - KELLER Charlène (3 SEP 1994) 4 - KELLER Melanie (28 MAR 1994)

6 BEL BELGIUM 6 45.11 Q
1 - MISSINNE Sarah (16 MAY 1995) 2 - GRILLET Justien (18 JUL 1994)
3 - DEPUYDT Orphee (2 MAY 1995) 4 - LEPRINCE Laura (1 JAN 1995)

7 ITA ITALY 7 45.24 q
1 - PIERGALLINI M (1 OCT 1994) 2 - GALIMBERTI Sabrina (15 APR 1994)
3 - CORBUCCI Silvia (22 APR 1994) 4 - HERRERA ABREU J (11 AUG 1995)

8 FIN FINLAND 2 46.49 q
1 - HURSKE Reetta (15 MAY 1995) 2 - HANSKI J (13 JAN 1994)
3 - MÄÄTTÄNEN Eveliina (1 SEP 1995) 4 - HÄMÄLÄINEN Anna (24 MAR 1994)

9 AUT AUSTRIA 7 46.58
1 - MAIRHOFER Katrin (14 APR 1994) 2 - TOTH Alexandra (29 JUN 1995)

3 - PETRAN Carolina (14 MAR 1994) 4 - MAPALAGAMA S (18 OCT 1995)

10 CYP CYPRUS 4 47.20
1 - CHRISTOFI Natalia (10 FEB 1997) 2 - KYRIAKIDOU Demetra (27 APR 1996)

3 - FOTOPOULOU P (20 DEC 1996) 4 - FOTOPOULOU Olivia (20 DEC 1996)

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 4 DNF
1 - PALICKOVÁ Veronika (1 MAY 1997) 2 - HLAVATÁ Karolína (13 JUN 1994)

3 - SEIDLOVÁ Klára (10 MAR 1994) 4 - CERNOCHOVÁ Martina (24 FEB 1994)
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women
Semifinal 1/2 21 JUL 2013 / 10:30

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 NED NETHERLANDS 3 0.230 44.75 Q
1 - VAN AGT Sacha (10 AUG 1994) 2 - VAN SCHAGEN Tessa (2 FEB 1994)
3 - SEDNEY Naomi (17 DEC 1994) 4 - BOONS Eefje (18 JUL 1994)

2 GER GERMANY 6 0.199 44.87 Q
1 - BECHTHOLD Johanna (1 JAN 1997) 2 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1994)
3 - DRAZEK Annika (11 APR 1995) 4 - FREESE Anna-Lena (21 JAN 1994)

3 SUI SWITZERLAND 5 0.178 44.99 Q NJR
1 - STREBEL Irina (13 FEB 1996) 2 - ATCHO Sarah (1 JUN 1995)
3 - KELLER Charlène (3 SEP 1994) 4 - KELLER Melanie (28 MAR 1994)

4 ITA ITALY 7 0.178 45.24 q
1 - PIERGALLINI M (1 OCT 1994) 2 - GALIMBERTI Sabrina (15 APR 1994)
3 - CORBUCCI Silvia (22 APR 1994) 4 - HERRERA ABREU J (11 AUG 1995)

5 FIN FINLAND 2 0.134 46.49 q
1 - HURSKE Reetta (15 MAY 1995) 2 - HANSKI J (13 JAN 1994)
3 - MÄÄTTÄNEN Eveliina (1 SEP 1995) 4 - HÄMÄLÄINEN Anna (24 MAR 1994)

6 CYP CYPRUS 4 0.149 47.20
1 - CHRISTOFI Natalia (10 FEB 1997) 2 - KYRIAKIDOU Demetra (27 APR 1996)
3 - FOTOPOULOU P (20 DEC 1996) 4 - FOTOPOULOU Olivia (20 DEC 1996)

4x100m Relay Women
Semifinal 2/2 21 JUL 2013 / 10:40

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 5 0.159 43.89 Q NJR
1 - MILLER Yasmin (24 MAY 1995) 2 - ASHER-SMITH Dina (4 DEC 1995)

3 - WILSON Steffi (10 JUN 1994) 4 - HENRY Desiree (26 AUG 1995)

2 FRA FRANCE 3 0.175 44.12 Q
1 - COMPPER Solenn (14 MAR 1995) 2 - NTIAMOAH Brigitte (5 MAR 1994)

3 - BERGER Eva (19 SEP 1995) 4 - AKAKPO Stella (28 FEB 1994)

3 BEL BELGIUM 6 0.149 45.11 Q
1 - MISSINNE Sarah (16 MAY 1995) 2 - GRILLET Justien (18 JUL 1994)

3 - DEPUYDT Orphee (2 MAY 1995) 4 - LEPRINCE Laura (1 JAN 1995)

4 AUT AUSTRIA 7 0.176 46.58
1 - MAIRHOFER Katrin (14 APR 1994) 2 - TOTH Alexandra (29 JUN 1995)

3 - PETRAN Carolina (14 MAR 1994) 4 - MAPALAGAMA S (18 OCT 1995)

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 4 0.180 DNF
1 - PALICKOVÁ Veronika (1 MAY 1997) 2 - HLAVATÁ Karolína (13 JUN 1994)

3 - SEIDLOVÁ Klára (10 MAR 1994) 4 - CERNOCHOVÁ Martina (24 FEB 1994)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 16:45

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & NI 3 0.153 43.81 NJR
1 - MILLER Yasmin (24 MAY 1995) 2 - ASHER-SMITH Dina (4 DEC 1995)
3 - WILSON Steffi (10 JUN 1994) 4 - HENRY Desiree (26 AUG 1995)

2 FRA FRANCE 6 0.197 44.00
1 - COMPPER Solenn (14 MAR 1995) 2 - AKAKPO Stella (28 FEB 1994)
3 - NTIAMOAH Brigitte (5 MAR 1994) 4 - SANANES Deborah (26 OCT 1995)

3 NED NETHERLANDS 5 0.189 44.22
1 - VAN AGT Sacha (10 AUG 1994) 2 - VAN SCHAGEN Tessa (2 FEB 1994)
3 - SEDNEY Naomi (17 DEC 1994) 4 - BOONS Eefje (18 JUL 1994)

4 BEL BELGIUM 7 0.148 44.73 NJR
1 - MISSINNE Sarah (16 MAY 1995) 2 - GRILLET Justien (18 JUL 1994)
3 - DEPUYDT Orphee (2 MAY 1995) 4 - MEHUYS Elise (1 JAN 1995)

5 SUI SWITZERLAND 8 0.161 45.33
1 - STREBEL Irina (13 FEB 1996) 2 - DAGRY Samantha (22 OCT 1994)
3 - KELLER Charlène (3 SEP 1994) 4 - KELLER Melanie (28 MAR 1994)

6 ITA ITALY 1 0.165 45.34
1 - PIERGALLINI M (1 OCT 1994) 2 - GALIMBERTI Sabrina (15 APR 1994)
3 - CORBUCCI Silvia (22 APR 1994) 4 - HERRERA ABREU J (11 AUG 1995)

7 FIN FINLAND 2 0.146 47.18
1 - HURSKE Reetta (15 MAY 1995) 2 - HANSKI J (13 JAN 1994)
3 - MÄÄTTÄNEN Eveliina (1 SEP 1995) 4 - HÄMÄLÄINEN Anna (24 MAR 1994)

GER GERMANY 4 0.193 DNF
1 - BECHTHOLD Johanna (1 JAN 1997) 2 - BURGHARDT A (28 APR 1994)
3 - DRAZEK Annika (11 APR 1995) 4 - FREESE Anna-Lena (21 JAN 1994)

4x400m Relay Women
Final 21 JUL 2013 / 19:05

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 POL POLAND 6 0.174 3:32.63 NJR
1 - CURYLO Malgorzata (13 JAN 1994) 2 - DABROWSKA Martyna (5 APR 1994)

3 - JANOWICZ Adrianna (16 APR 1995) 4 - WYCISZKIEWICZ P (8 JAN 1994)

2 RUS RUSSIA 7 0.198 3:33.36
1 - GLOTOVA Yana (8 APR 1995) 2 - PARFENOVA Anna (16 JUN 1994)

3 - ASLANIDI Anastasia (14 OCT 1994) 4 - RENZHINA Ekaterina (18 OCT 1994)

3 GER GERMANY 3 0.186 3:33.40
1 - MÜLLER Laura (1 JAN 1995) 2 - SCHACHTSCHNEIDER M (9 APR 1994)

3 - KOHLMANN Corinne (1 JAN 1994) 4 - HERING Christina (1 JAN 1994)

4 UKR UKRAINE 4 0.168 3:36.31
1 - RALKO Oksana (1 FEB 1994) 2 - SIDORSKA Olena (30 JUL 1994)

3 - SHEVCHENKO Tetyana (19 MAR 1994) 4 - KLYMYUK Kateryna (2 JUN 1995)

5 ITA ITALY 2 0.214 3:37.61 NJR
1 - VITALE Ilenia (10 APR 1995) 2 - MORELLI Irene (4 OCT 1995)
3 - LUKUDO R (29 JUL 1994) 4 - PASQUALE Lucia (4 JAN 1995)

6 ROU ROMANIA 8 0.217 3:38.57
1 - TIMOFEI A (11 JAN 1996) 2 - CARASILA Loredana (15 MAY 1995)
3 - ENE Roxana (14 AUG 1995) 4 - RAZOR Bianca (8 AUG 1994)

7 FRA FRANCE 1 0.242 3:40.21
1 - SANANES Deborah (26 OCT 1995) 2 - MEDJID Joan (29 SEP 1995)
3 - NTIAMOAH Brigitte (5 MAR 1994) 4 - BAUWE Émeline (1 JUL 1995)

8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 5 0.195 3:43.36
1 - JIRANOVA Helena (5 MAR 1995) 2 - HLAVATÁ Karolína (13 JUN 1994)
3 - JANECKOVÁ Pavla (26 OCT 1995) 4 - SEIDLOVÁ Zdenka (2 APR 1997)
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Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best CR CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD NJR National Junior Record
NR National Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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